


INDIGENOUS PEOPLES IN WASHINGTON
US Federally Recognized Tribes in Washington State

Tribe Website
Confederated Tribes of the Chehalis Reservation https://www.chehalistribe.org/
Confederated Tribes of the Colville Reservation https://www.colvilletribes.com/
Cowlitz Indian Tribe https://www.cowlitz.org/
Hoh Tribe https://hohtribe-nsn.org/
Jamestown S'Klallam Tribe https://jamestowntribe.org/
Kalispel Tribe of Indians https://kalispeltribe.com/
Lower Elwha Klallam Tribe https://www.elwha.org/
Lummi Nation https://www.lummi-nsn.gov/
Makah Tribe https://makah.com/
Muckleshoot Indian Tribe https://www.muckleshoot.nsn.us/
Nisqually Indian Tribe http://www.nisqually-nsn.gov/
Nooksack Indian Tribe https://nooksacktribe.org/
Port Gamble S'Klallam Tribe https://pgst.nsn.us/
Puyallup Tribe of Indians https://www.puyalluptribe-nsn.gov/
Quileute Tribe https://quileutenation.org/
Quinault Indian Nation https://www.quinaultindiannation.com/
Samish Indian Nation https://www.samishtribe.nsn.us/
Sauk-Suiattle Indian Tribe https://www.sauk-suiattle.com/
Shoalwater Bay Indian Tribe https://www.shoalwaterbay-nsn.gov/
Skokomish Indian Tribe https://skokomish.org/
Snoqualmie Indian Tribe https://snoqualmietribe.us/
Spokane Tribe of Indians https://www.spokanetribe.com/
Squaxin Island Tribe https://squaxinisland.org/
Stillaguamish Tribe of Indians https://www.stillaguamish.com/
Suquamish Tribe https://suquamish.nsn.us/
Swinomish Indian Tribal Community https://swinomish-nsn.gov/
Tulalip Tribes https://www.tulaliptribes-nsn.gov/
Upper Skagit Indian Tribe https://upperskagittribe-nsn.gov/
Yakama Nation / Confederated Tribes & Bands of the Yakama Nation https://www.yakama.com/

Tribes in Washington State Not Currently Federally Recognized
Tribe Website

Chinook Indian Nation  (**) https://chinooknation.org/
Duwamish Tribe  (**) https://www.duwamishtribe.org/
KiKiallus Nation https://kikiallus.is/
Marietta Band of Nooksack Tribe
Snohomish Tribe of Indians  (**) https://snohomishtribe.org/
Snoqualmoo Nation
Steilacoom Tribe https://www.steilacoomtribe.com/

(**) working to obtain federal recognition

Non-Washington Federally Recognized Tribes with Ceded Territories in Washington State
Tribe Website

Coeur d'Alene Tribe https://www.cdatribe-nsn.gov/
Confederated Tribes of Grand Ronde https://www.grandronde.org/
Nez Perce Tribe https://nezperce.org/
Confederated Tribes of the Umatilla Indian Reservation https://ctuir.org/
Confederated Tribes of the Warm Springs Reservation https://warmsprings-nsn.gov/

The Indigenous Peoples in Washington map, including the                   Submit comments or
above lists, was generated by the Puyallup Tribe's GIS Department                         corrections to 

after reviewing information from many sources.                     Puyallup Tribe GIS.
The map serves as a general reference.             GIS@PuyallupTribe-nsn.gov

Indigenous Peoples in Washington
Map Description

The map depicts the present-day Native American tribal entities who are based in Washington, whether or not they are currently recognized by the
United States government. Mapped locations for Tribes are approximate. Tribes are mapped by Land Area Representation (LAR - purple polygons) 
or by generalized location (pink triangles). The BIA's LAR dataset "illustrates land areas for Federally-recognized tribes". Land Areas may include
Indian Reservations, Tribally owned lands, Trust lands, fee lands, and off-reservation Trust lands. There are Tribes which possess multiple types of Land
Areas. There may be Tribes without any Land Areas. Note that the map/lists focus on current Tribal entities; the concept of Indigenous People(s)
in the past was often lived very differently. Not all Indigenous Peoples|Nations (past and present) are represented here.

Map Layers: Land Area Representations of Tribes (US Indian Affairs)
                        Major Streams (NHD: WA Ecology; US Geological Survey)
                        Modern Antique Basemap (ESRI)

The GIS/map data layers and other information employed to create the map & lists came from numerous sources, including the following: each of the Native peoples listed above, 
ESRI, US Bureau of Indian Affairs, US Geological Survey, Washington Department of Ecology, WA Department of Transportation, Google Earth/Maps, WashingtonTribes.org, 
Northwest Indian Fisheries Commission, WA Governor's Office of Indian Affairs, Burke Museum, WA Office of Superintendent of Public Instruction – Office of Native Education, 
US Census Bureau, US Bureau of Land Management, and the Puyallup Tribe.

Map Author: Puyallup Tribe GIS (Geographic Information Systems) Published: April 2014 (originally), January 2024 (revised)

 

The map serves as a general reference for the indigenous peoples located in what is now the State of Washington, USA.

https://www.chehalistribe.org/
https://www.colvilletribes.com/
https://www.cowlitz.org/
https://hohtribe-nsn.org/
https://jamestowntribe.org/
https://kalispeltribe.com/
https://www.elwha.org/
https://www.lummi-nsn.gov/
https://makah.com/
https://www.muckleshoot.nsn.us/
http://www.nisqually-nsn.gov/
https://nooksacktribe.org/
https://pgst.nsn.us/
https://www.puyalluptribe-nsn.gov/
https://quileutenation.org/
https://www.quinaultindiannation.com/
https://www.samishtribe.nsn.us/
https://www.sauk-suiattle.com/
https://www.shoalwaterbay-nsn.gov/
https://skokomish.org/
https://snoqualmietribe.us/
https://www.spokanetribe.com/
https://squaxinisland.org/
https://www.stillaguamish.com/
https://suquamish.nsn.us/
https://swinomish-nsn.gov/
https://www.tulaliptribes-nsn.gov/
https://upperskagittribe-nsn.gov/
https://www.yakama.com/
https://chinooknation.org/
https://www.duwamishtribe.org/
https://kikiallus.is/
https://snohomishtribe.org/
https://www.steilacoomtribe.com/
https://www.cdatribe-nsn.gov/
https://www.grandronde.org/
https://nezperce.org/
https://ctuir.org/
https://warmsprings-nsn.gov/
mailto:GIS@PuyallupTribe-nsn.gov

	IndigenousPeoplesInWashington_page1
	IndigenousPeoplesInWashington_page2_List
	Sheet1


